Power Supplies Datasheet
Single Output Multi-Range Power Supplies
Broad Product Range
Current: Up to 72 Amps
Voltage: Up to 800 Volts
Power: Up to 720 Watts
Tools for Improved Debugging
	● Multi-range operation extends the Voltage

350 (D) mm;
Approx 3 kg
Ordering Information
Model T3PS30721P (0–30 V / 0–72 A / 720 W)	 Multi-Range DC Power Supply
T3PS80271P (0–80 V / 0–27 A / 720 W)	 Multi-Range DC Power Supply
T3PS160141P (0–160 V / 0–14.4 A / 720 W)	 Multi-Range DC Power Supply
T3PS250041P (0–250 V / 0–4.5 A / 360 W)	 Multi-Range DC Power Supply
T3PS800011P (0–800 V / 0–1.44 A / 360 W)	 Multi-Range DC Power Supply
Accessories Power cord, Output terminal cover, Test leads: 1x red, 1x black, USB Cable
T3PS30721P,
T3PS80271P,
T3PS160141P